



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		16792A25	PUMP ASSEMBLY-Power Steering	1		
1		16792A 1	PUMP ASSEMBLY-Power Steering	1		
1A	16	41877	STUD	1		
2	36	95805	CAP	1		
3		73873A 1	PULLEY (Black)	1		
3		73873 3	PULLEY (Blue)	1		
4	12	34567	WASHER (BRACE SLOT)	3		
5	11	90517	NUT	2		
6		98813A 1	BRACE	1		
7	10	40001188	SCREW (M10 x 1.5 x 20)	1		
8	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER	1		
9	57	812427T	V BELT (56")	1		
10	32	98494	HOSE (FITTINGS ON BOTH ENDS)	1		
11	25	89879	O RING	1		
12	32	98843 39	HOSE (FITTINGS ON ONE END)	1		
13	32	52519 14	HOSE (Cut as Req'd)	1		
14	54	18076 1	CLAMP	3		
15	10	37612	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-1/4")	1		
15	10	47462	SCREW (7/16-14 x 1-1/4")	1		
16		99356A 2	COOLER ASSEMBLY-Oil-Power St	1		
17		63820 3	BRACKET (LONG)	1		
18		56328 1	BRACKET (SHORT)	1		
19	10	49668	SCREW (1/4-20 x 3/4")	2		
20	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4")	2		
21	54	848183	J CLIP-Power Steering Hose	1		